
EnviroAfrica I&AP List for: DEADP Ref:

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants Advert Placed:

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

1,1 Mrs. Olivia Jonker Sangasdrift Trust P.O. Box 21 Riviersonderend 7250 082 575 3831 olivia@mooiuitsig.co.za

2. Property / Land Owners:
2,1 Mrs Olivia Jonker Sangasdrift Trust P.O. Box 21 Riviersonderend 7250 083 - 441 9471 086 - 768 5817 olivia@mooiuitsig.co.za

Mr Phillipe du Preeze Rem Extent of Farm 234 (Bewaria/ De Kaap Boerdery) P.O Box 60 Riviersonderend 7250 725994146

dezoeteinval@axxess.co.za/ 

drdupreezpraktyk@gmail.com

3,1 None

4. Municipality
4,1 Mr. Ron Brunings Swellendam Local Municipality:  Town Planning P.O. Box 20 Swellendam 6740  028-514 8537 028-514 2694 rbrunings@swellenmun.co.za

4,2 Mr. Francois Kotze Overberg District Municipality Private Bag X22 Bredasdorp 7280 028-425 1157 028-425 1014 fkotze@odm.org.za

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:
5,1 Me Elna Lamprecht Ward 1 Comm Development and Corporate P.O. Box 20 Swellendam 6740 028 - 514 8500 028 - 514 2694 elna@swellenmun.co.za

082 - 495 5335

6. Ratepayers's association
6,1

7.State Organisations:

7,1 Mr. Patric Van Coller Breede-Gouritz Catchment Management Area (BGCMA) Private Bag X3055 Worcester 6849 023 346 8000 023 347 2012 patric@breedegouritzcma.co.za 

7,2 Mr. Colin Fordham Cape Nature (George offices) P/Bag X 6546 George 6530 044 - 802 5328 086 - 645 2546 cfordham@capenature.co.za

7,3 The Head of Dept Heritage Western Cape Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8000 021 483 9543 021 483 9845 hwc@pgwc.gov.za

7,4 Me Marcel van Zyl Lower Breed River Conservancy Trust P.O. Box 149 Witsand 6666 082 - 825 6172 lbrconservancy@telkomsa.net

7,5 Mr. Cor Van der Walt WC Department of Agriculture - Landuse Management Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 021 808 5099 021 808 5092 corvdW@elsenburg.com

7,6 Dr. Odette Curtis Overberg Renosterveld Conservation Trust (Director) 3 De Kock Street Napier 7270 083 - 551 3341 info@overbergrenosterveld.org.za

7,7 The Head Overberg Water P.O. Box 589 Caledon 7230 028 - 214 3500 028 - 214 1302 info@overbergwater.co.za

8. Neighbours
8,1 SW Viljoen Familie Trust Rem. Farm Van der Wattskraal No. 399 (Dasberg) P.O. Box 21 Riviersonderend 7250 vergund@whalemail.co.za

8,2 Mr. Phillipe du Preez Rem Extent of Farm 234 (Bewaria/ De Kaap Boerdery) P.O Box 60 Riviersonderend 7250 725994146
8,3 Grant H Smuts Smuts Boerdery P.O  Box 6 Klaasvoogds Robertson District 6707 0828805520 grant@smutsbros.co.za

8,4

8,5
8,6

8,7

 9. Other

9,1 Ms Sarah

Halse  

(&Pieter 

Muller) Lower Breede Rivier Conservacy Trust (LBRCT) P.O Box 149 Witsand 6666 028 537 1296 conservation@breede-rivier.org Email 

Fax E-mail
Preferred method of 

comm

3. Occupiers

Hut Dam  Prt. 3& 5 of Farm Van Der 

Wattskraal No. 394.
16/3/3/6/7/2/E3/10/1163/17

16 June 2017 Langberg Bulletin 

INVITATION TO COMMENT ON INITIAL PPP

1. Applicant

Registered I&APs June 2017
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